MdaOnua:

MAGHMATIKH ANAAYZH

Ak. ‘Etog: 2013 - 2014

ES. Mepiodog:  Etert. louv.

TuARpa/TaEN: ‘B

AIdAoKWV: BAAXQOY BATIA
A/A  Ap. Mntpwou  doIiTnTAG ESap. ®oitr. Babuog
1 10132000004 AFAMHTOZ ZQTHPIOX 26
2 10132000038 FIANNAKOZ METPOX 28 2.00
3 10132000076 KANEAAKHZ FTAPY®ANOZ 28
4 10132000092 KAOYKINA EYTENIA 28
5 10132001071 KAPAGANAZHZ ANAPEASX 26
6 10132001138 MMNAPAKOIMOYAOZ AXTEPHE 26 0.00
7 10132001148 MMOZMOY EAEYOEPIA 26 1.00
8 10132001152 NAZIAKOY EAENH 26
9 10132001191 MAATHZ AMOZTOAOZ 26
10 10132001276 KAPABOAAS NIKOAAOX 26
11 10132001277 KAZTQPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 26 2.00
12 10132002046 FKIOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX 24
13 10132002170 METTAZ ANAPEAX 24
14 10132002271 NTEAEKOZ FEQPTI0% 22
15 10132002281 POYMEAIQTHE FEQPIIOZ 22
16 10132003042 AAMIPHZ EYAITEAOZ 22 0.00
17 10132003211 TIEKEZ XPHITOZ 22
18 10132003217 GADGAANIOY EAEONQPA 22
19 10132003261 MAFKA®AZ AGANAZIOZ 22
20 10132004008 APEKAAKHZ FEQPTIO% 20
21 10132004037 APAKOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH 20
22 10132004075 KOAOZAKAZ KONZTANTINOZ 20
23 10132004090 KQNZITANTEAOZ NIKOAAOZ 20
24 10132004117 MHTPOZYAHZ EYANOIOZ 20
25 10132004123 MMNAPTATIAAZ AHMHTPIOZ 18
26 10132004132 NIKAZ KONZTANTINOZ 20 2.50
27 10132004151 MAPAZYPH MAPIA 20 0.00
28 10132004157 METPOIIANNOY A®POAITH 20 0.00
29 10132004202 TZQPTZINH AOHNA 20
30 10132004207 TIATKA EAIZZABET 20
31 10132004224 XPONHZ BAZIAEIOX 20
32 10132005029 FEPOIIANNHZ IQANNHZ 18 0.00
33 10132005040 FKOTZHZ NIKOAAOZX 18 0.00
34 10132005043 AABAKHZ AAEZ/APOZ-AHMHTPIOX 18
35 10132005056 AOYBHZ ZMNYPIAQN 18 0.00
36 10132005082 KAPAXANIAHZ AAEZANAPOS 16
37 10132005092 KOTZEAIAQY XPYZANGH 18
38 10132005098 KOYTPOYMIMHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 18 0.00
39 10132005154 NTAHZ AGANAZIOZ 18
40 10132005179 MPEKAZ HAIAZ 18 1.00
41 10132005242 FEQPIIAAHZ FTEQPIIOX 18 0.00
42 10132005252 MMAMMATZIKOZ AGANAZIOZ 16
43 10132006073 KAZTHZ AEQNIAAS 16
44 10132006137 MANATFIQTAPAZ IQANNHZ 16
45 10132006151 MAMAXPIZTOYAHZ @EOXAPHZ 16 1.00
46 10132006195 TAMEINOY STAYPOYAA 16
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10132006208
10132006218
10132006230
10132006245
10132007013
10132007015
10132007025
10132007056
10132007065
10132007086
10132007091
10132007097
10132007121
10132007162
10132007168
10132007170
10132007172
10132007175
10132007178
10132007216
10132007228
10132007229
10132007257
10132007259
10132007262
10132007265
10132007266
10132008008
10132008011
10132008012
10132008017
10132008033
10132008043
10132008068
10132008085
10132008100
10132008108
10132008128
10132008129
10132008137
10132008138
10132008144
10132008157
10132008163
10132008165
10132008171
10132008175
10132008176
10132008189
10132008218
10132008221
10132008228
10132008240
10132008242

TPIXAZ KAEQN

TZOYMNAPEAOX AHMHTPIOZ
XPIZETOMNOYAOX AHMHTPIOX
POAITH AHAA
ANAPIANOTIOYAOX KONZTANTINOZ
ANOOYAAHZ ANTQNIOX
BIZBAPAHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ-AIONYZIOX
HAIAAHZ X TEPANOZ

KAAMIAH BAZIAIKH
KEXPIMMAPHZ ANTONIOZ
KOPMAZ KONZTANTINOX
KOYTOYAA MNANATIQTA

MAPA EYTENIA

NIKH®OPOY ZAIPA-AIKATEPINH
NTPAXAZ ANOZTOANOZ
=ANOOIMOYAOZ EYZTAOIOZ
MANATMQTOMOYAOZ XPHETOX
MANAIQANNOY XAPAANAMMOZ
NAZMNAAIAPH AIKATEPINH
TZOKANAZ AGANAZIOZ
XPIZTOMNOYAOZ ATTEAOX
WEIPOMOYAQOY ANNA
NAMAPHZ ANTQNIOZ
OIKONOMOINOYAQY EAENH
ZIAZTAGH IQANNA

TZAMHZ MIXAHA

KOP®IATHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANAZTAZIOY AHMHTPIOZ
ANAPEOBITZ ANTPIANA
ANTQONATOZXZ M'EQPT10Z
ATTOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
FrEQPI10Y EIPHNH
FKOYNTPOYMANHZ >QTHPIOX
KAMIMEPOY EYAITEAIA
KAMIMOYPH NEKTAPIA
KAPBEAHZ MANATIQTHZ
KONZTANTOIMOYAQY AIKATEPINH
KYPIAKOIMOYAOY MAPIA
KYPIANAKH-KOYTPOTITANNOY MANQPAIA
ANAMMPOY EAENH
AENAETANNHX INANNHZ
MAANAZ OEODANHZ
NOYKOITOYAOY N'EQPT1A
MOYZAKHZ ZIMTYPIAQN
MOYTOYZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MIMAKOI'TANNHX OEO®INOZ
MMEAOIIANNH ZTEAAA
MIMEAOIANNHZ MANATQTHZ
MOYXTOYPH MANATQTA
NATMA EAENA

NEPAIKH EAENH

PAMMOZ NANATIQTHZ
ZTEDPANOIMNOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
2APIKAKH MAPIA
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10132009314
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10132009327
10132010009
10132010026
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10132010044

ZYANTAPAAKH KAAAIOTH
TZIOMAKA-ANAXTAZAKH MEAINA-EAEHN
TZINTZIGATOX MAPIOZ-OEO®INOZ
XATZHXPONOI'AQOY EYTENIOZ
AMYPZONHZ IQANNHZ
APABANTINOY MAPIA

APXAKHX AGANAZIOX
BAAXOIANNHZ APIZTEIAHX
FEQPIOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ
FNANNAKOIOYAOY APXONTIA
TKAEZAKOY APXONTOYAA
E=APXOZ-KOYBEAHZ XAPIANAOZ
KAAITH KONZTANTINA
KAAYBAZ T'EQPTIOX
KANIZTPAZ-KAPATAITANHEZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAZAMNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KATZAPOZ MNETPOZ

KONTOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KOYTBAAA MNAPAXKEYH
AEMONHZX NIKONAOZ
MANIATOMNOYAOZ rEQPI10%
MANOY KONZTANTINA
MOYPIKHZ TEQPT10X

MIMOYPAX ANTQNIOZ
MMOYTZIKA EAENH
MMPEFANNOY MEQPTIA
NIKOAAIAOY ANAZTAZIA

NIKOY KONZTANTINOZ
NTPAXAZ AOANAZIOX
NANTABOX AHMHTPIOZ
MANTAZHZ ATTEAOZ
NAMAAOIMNOYAQY NIKOAITZA
NAMATMPOKOTMIOY AAMIPINH
MNMAPAAAHZ NIKOAAOZ

NAXHZ AHMHTPIOX

POMIMOAAZ MEPIKAHZ

MQPAITH EYSTAOIA

2ATMPIKH EYATTEAIA
2OYTIIQONHZ ZIMTYPIAQN-AAE=ANAPOX
TZABAPAY HAIAX

TZAIPH AOGHNA
TZANAMATKAKHZ HAIAZ
TZIAMAAOZ TPIANTA®YANOZ
TZONAKOZ AGANAZIOZ
Y®PANTHZ EYAITEAOZ

MAMMNAZ BAZINAEIOX

XATAAH AAONH

XOYTAZ AIONYZIOZ
XAPANAMIMHZ KONZTANTINOZ
XAPITOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
ANE=ANAPOMNOYAOZ MAPIOZ NIKOAAOX
BAZOYKHZ ZMYPIAQN
BAZIAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
FNMANNAKOIMNOYAOZXZ MANATMQTHZ
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10132010306
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10132010324
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10132011209
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10132011215

FMANNAKOIOYAOZ XPHZTOX
MANNOMNOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
FANNOYTZOY BAXZIAIKH
MOBANHZ KONXTANTINOX
FOYPTIQTHZ IQANNHZ
AOYPAOYNAZ NrEQPI1O%
ZANQONHZ TEQPT10%
KAPATANNHZ AAZAPOZX
KOKKOPOTI'IANNHZ ANAPEAX
KOAAIAY KONXTANTINOZ
KOYKOY AITEAIKH
KPITZQTAKHZ BAAAIN AAEZANAPOZ Ok
KYPIAKATOZ KONXTANTINOX
AEONAPAOZ AEONAPAOX
MIMPIKOZ FEQPT10Z
MANQAAKQOY GEQNH
MAYPOYAH ZTEAAA

NTIKOY BAPBAPA

TPIXA ANAZTAZIA
MAAAIONAOTOZ HAIAZ
TZOYAEAZ KONZTANTINOZ
TPIANTOY NIKH

2IOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ

2KOYPA AHMHTPA
2MHAIQTOMNOYAOZ APIZTOTEAHZ
>TAIKOX BAZINEIOZ
ZTEPI1OY BAZIAIKH
TAMNPANTZH BAZIAIKH
TZIBOAA XAPIKAEIA
TZOYPAKHZ ®IAINTOX
MHTZIOZ ©6QMAZ
XPIZTOMOYAOY IQANNA
NANATIQTOMNOYAOY AZHMINA
KAPAAHMIAHZ FTEQPTIOX
IOPAANIAH MAPIA MAIAAAHNH
KAAOIPIONOYAOZ AAE=ZIOZ
METOXIATH F'EQPTIA
MIMAAANTINA ©OEANQ
MMNEZAEMEZ 2MYPIAQN
MMONIAKOY AAE=ANAPA
MMOYPAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MMOYTOZ NIKOAAOZ
MYAQNAZ AAMIMNPOX
NIKOAAQY KONZTANTINA
NIKOAOTOYAOY EAMINIKH
NTPOYBAPI NIKOAA
=ENAMAAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
OIKONOMOQY EIPHNH ZQH
NAANIATZAZ NIKONAOZ
MAAIOTTANNH MATAAAHNH
NANOY MAPIA
MNAMATTEAOINOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN
MNAMAAAKHZ KONXTANTINOZ
NAMAAAKHZ MIXAHA
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2972
97028
99002
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MAMAAOTIOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ

NAMAAOINOYAOZ KONZTANTINOX

MNAMAGANAZIOY MAPIANNA
MAMAMANOZX BAZIAEIOZ
NAPAZKEYA MAPIA

NETPEA MAPIA
MNETPOIMOYAQY AITEAIKH
MHAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

NAEZXA NIKOAETA
NPQTOMMATAY ANAXTAZIOX
POAQOINOYAQOY MAPIA EAENH
POYMEAIQTH BAPBAPA
POYMEAIQTHZ KONZTANTINOZX
2ZAKEAANAPIOY AHMHTPIOZ
ZANTAMIAAZ XPHZTOZ
ZIAMMNAAH IQANNA

ZIAEPHX OEOAQPOX

2INNH MAPIA EAENH
20P0OYPH ZMYPIAOYAA
ZMMANOY ANAZTAZIA
2MNANOYAAKH AGHNA
2TAOOINOYAQOY MAPIA EIPHNH
ZTAMOYAAKATOX AHMHTPIOX
2TE®PANOY EAEANNA
2TONAKHZ ZTAYPOZ
TAZOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ
TAZZAKOMNOYAQOY FrEQPTI1A
TOPETA BAZIAIKH
TOZKATIQPIO

TZEBAZ XTED®ANOZ M'EQPT10%
TZIBIAHZ ANTQNIOZ
TZIFTKAKOY NE®EAH
OPANTZHX ©OPAXYBOYAOZ
XAIAOYTH ®PEIAEPIKH
XAZIQTHZ XPHZTOX

WAPOZ XPHZTOZ
MMAPTZQKAY XPHXTOZX
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